School Fees Structure

Session 2025-26

Grade	Fees Detail		
	Registration Fee (Once in Life Time)	Admission Fee (Once in Life Time)	Tuition Fees in 4 Installments (Every Year)
NUR, LKG, UKG	₹ 1000	₹ 15000	₹ 11,250 / Inst.
I - IV	₹ 1000	₹ 15000	₹ 15,000 / Inst.
V - VIII	₹ 1000	₹ 15000	₹ 17,500 / Inst.

OFFER (FOR THE SESSION 2025-26)

- (I) On payment of one-time annual tuition fee, <u>'7.5% waive off on annual tuition fee</u>' will be given.
- (II) The school may offer sibling discount (on request basis) of '10% on tuition fee of the sibling', for each additional sibling enrolled.

Late Fee Schedule

S.No.	Late Fee after due date	Amount
1.	Late fee between 01 to 15 days	₹ 500/-
2.	Late fee between 16 to 30 days	₹ 750/-
3.	Late fee between 31 to 45 days	₹ 1500/-
4.	Late fee beyond 45 days	₹ 2500/-

Non payment of the fee beyond 45 days will enable the school to take strict action towards the person liable and the school reserves the right to take all other necessary action.

Terms and Conditions:

- The school reserves the right to review and adjust the fee structure for subsequent academic years. Any fee increment will be duly communicated well in advance.
- In case of non-payment of fee, the school may withhold academic transcripts, suspend the student from classes, or initiate the withdrawal process.
- The school will communicate fee-related information, reminders, invoices and receipts through communication channels [e.g., emails, online portals].
- If your ward leaves the school during the academic year, the refund amount (if any) will be calculated based on the school's refund policy at the date of withdrawal. Refund requests should be submitted in writing to the school administration.
- Any disputes or concerns related to fee should be brought to the attention of the school administration.
 Disputes will be resolved in a fair and timely manner & final decision-making authority will be the school.
- Cash payments should be avoided whenever possible for security reasons. Parents/guardians are
 required to make payments by the due date mentioned above to avoid any late fee as per the schedule
 mentioned here with.

Principal	Parent signature:
1 ilicipai	i archi signature.

Date:-